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  Elite Maschili  
1 FRUET Martino EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 150 30 30 30 30 - 30 -

2 PONTA Marco EL 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 100 26 26 - - - 26 22

3 FAES Matteo EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 88 11 13 - 11 26 16 11

4 ZAMPESE Fabio EL 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 67 19 - - 26 - 22 -

5 PICCIN Federico EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 67 9 11 19 9 - 6 13

6 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO Nicolas EL 03E3248 FOX TEAM 66 6 19 - - 30 11 -

7 DAL VECCHIO Yuri EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 64 4 10 13 7 19 2 9

8 CUDICIO Alberto EL 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 61 13 - - 13 - 19 16

9 MARTINELLI Andrea EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 44 - 22 - 22 - - -

10 BRAIDOT Daniele EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 42 16 - - - - - 26

11 GOTTARDI Cipriano EL 20B1044 ASD TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO 37 3 9 11 6 - 1 7

12 GILIOLI SAMUELE Silla EL 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 34 5 - - 16 - 13 -

13 SEGAT Simone EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 31 - - 22 - - 9 -

14 COLLEDANI NADIR EL 00D0323 MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 30 - - - - - - 30

15 PACCAGNELLA Thomas EL 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 26 - - 26 - - - -

16 DALLA PIETA' Kevin EL 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 26 - - - - 22 4 -

17 RADO Tiziano EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 23 7 - 16 - - - -

18 SAMPARISI Lorenzo EL 02R4164 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 22 22 - - - - - -

19 THURNER Roland EL 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 19 - - - 19 - - -

20 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 19 - - - - - - 19

21 TURSI Loris EL 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 7 - - - - - 7 -

22 ROVATI Luca EL 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 5 - - - - - 5 -

23 MUNARI Elia EL 20P1219 TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23 3 - - - - - 3 -

  Under 23  
1 PEDERIVA Simone UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 138 30 26 - 26 30 26 -

2 BARAZZUOL Enrico UN 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 123 26 22 30 19 26 - -

3 BUTTIGLIERO Samuel UN 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 83 13 3 26 3 19 - 19

4 CASASOLA Manuel UN 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 81 19 19 - 13 - - 30

5 COSTANTINI Riccardo UN 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 76 22 13 - 9 - 16 16

6 DRUSIN Fabio UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 70 16 - - 6 - 22 26

7 PERIN Fabrizio UN 05T0021 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 57 - - - - 22 13 22

8 SOTTOVIA Manuel UN 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 38 6 6 - 4 16 6 -

9 NAN Matteo UN 03K3157 ASD G.S. MUSILE 33 11 - 22 - - - -

10 ERMACORA Riccardo UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 33 - 4 16 - - - 13

11 CALLIGARO Cristian UN 02R4164 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 32 - 16 - 16 - - -

12 GIUSTI Cristian UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 32 - - 19 - 13 - -

13 FONTANA Filippo UN 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 30 - 30 - - - - -

14 AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 30 - - - 30 - - -

15 HUEZ Emanuele UN 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 30 - - - - - 30 -

16 ZECCHINI Simone UN 07N0302 S.C. CAVRIAGO 27 - 9 - 7 - 11 -

17 MESTRONI Francesco UN 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 23 9 - - - - 5 9

18 CONTI Andrea UN 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 22 - 11 - 11 - - -

19 BERGAGNA Tommaso UN 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 22 - - - 22 - - -

20 SALVALAGGIO Giacomo UN 00A0199 SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM 19 - - - - - 19 -

21 GIURIATO Andrea UN 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 12 7 - - 5 - - -

22 PERUZZO Andrea UN 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 9 - - - - - 9 -

23 DALLA SERRA Gabriel UN 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 7 - 7 - - - - -

24 TUTZER Peter UN 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 7 - - - - - 7 -

25 ROSOLEN Alberto UN 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 5 - - - - - -

26 ALLODI Lorenzo UN 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 5 - 5 - - - - -

27 MONTI Giosue' UN 00A0199 SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM 4 - - - - - 4 -

  Donne Open  
1 PISCIALI Francesca DE 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 129 - 22 30 13 26 16 22

2 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE 21U1151 RH RACING KRONPLATZKING 112 30 30 - 30 - 22 -

3 BORGHESI Giada DU 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 84 - 26 - 9 30 19 -

4 GRAF JULIA Maria DU 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 81 - 19 - 11 22 13 16

5 MORO Katia DE 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 67 22 - - 19 - 26 -

6 ZANGA Marta DU 02R4164 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 52 26 - - 26 - - -

7 RUMAC Elisa DU 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 34 19 - - 6 - 9 -

8 BORGHESI Letizia DE 08Q2287 AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO 30 - - - - - 30 -

9 PESSE NICOLE DU 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 30 - - - - - - 30

10 BERTO Antonia DU 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 27 - - 22 5 - - -

11 CAMPAGNA Erica DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 26 - - 26 - - - -
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12 ORO Angela DU 03B3196 TEAM LADY ZULIANI 26 - - - - 19 7 -

13 PAPO ALICE DU 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 26 - - - - - - 26

14 ZONTONE Asia DU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 22 - - - 22 - - -

15 TUTZER EMMA DU 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 19 - - - - - - 19

16 ARICI Sofia DU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 16 - - - 16 - - -

17 BIENATI SHERYL Regina DE 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 11 - - - - - 11 -

18 BORTOLOTTI Simona DE 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 7 - - - 7 - - -

  Donne Junior  
1 SANTIN Gaia DJ 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 136 30 22 30 19 - 19 16

2 ROSSA Alessia DJ 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 112 22 16 13 11 26 13 11

3 FONTANA Beatrice DJ 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 112 - 26 - 30 - 30 26

4 KASER Isabel DJ 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 109 26 19 26 16 22 - -

5 BARDELLE Anna DJ 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 102 16 9 16 13 19 16 13

6 BRAIDA Lucrezia DJ 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 71 - - - - 30 22 19

7 GIUSTI Chiara DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 49 - - 22 - 16 11 -

8 RECALCATI Martina DJ 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 48 - - - 22 - 26 -

9 DE CANEVA Irene DJ 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 38 19 - 19 - - - -

10 MARANI Giada DJ 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 31 11 11 - - - 9 -

11 AUER Sophie DJ 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 30 - 30 - - - - -

12 CORVI VALENTINA DJ 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 30 - - - - - - 30

13 VERRI Alice DJ 07D0613 POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA 26 13 13 - - - - -

14 VIEZZI Elisa DJ 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 26 - - - 26 - - -

15 CANCIANI LISA DJ 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 22 - - - - - - 22

  Juniores  
1 MANTO Giorgio JU 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 115 13 13 26 7 26 19 11

2 TABOTTA Tommaso JU 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 97 30 19 - 26 - - 22

3 PRA' Ettore JU 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 82 - 26 - - - 30 26

4 MARES Elia JU 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 70 26 16 - 6 - 22 -

5 TONEATTI Luca JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 69 16 - - 11 - 26 16

6 BOLZAN Edoardo JU 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 62 - - - 30 - 13 19

7 CAFUERI Tommaso JU 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 60 - 11 - 19 - - 30

8 GALLIO Alessandro JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 56 9 1 - - 30 16 -

9 CESCHIN Matteo JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 52 - 9 30 - - 6 7

10 GALLIO Filippo JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 49 22 4 - - 22 1 -

11 PIZZATO Andrea JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 38 11 2 - 16 - 9 -

12 DALLAGO Andrea JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 35 - 22 - 13 - - -

13 DANTE ALESSANDRO Mario JU 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 30 19 7 - 4 - - -

14 PACCAGNELLA Elian JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 30 - 30 - - - - -

15 DA PARE' Alessandro JU 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 29 1 1 19 1 - 1 6

16 BUOSO Alex JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 29 - 1 22 1 - - 5

17 ZANOLINI Alan JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 28 - 6 - 22 - - -

18 NADALINI Tommaso JU 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 26 1 1 - 1 19 1 3

19 LAMBIASE David JU 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 26 1 1 9 1 11 1 2

20 DI GASPERO Cristiano JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 25 2 - - 3 - 11 9

21 PELLEGRINI Kevin JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 20 7 1 - 5 - 7 -

22 SORDON Andrea JU 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 18 - 1 - 1 16 - -

23 POLI Elia JU 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 17 1 1 - 1 13 1 -

24 PICCIN Alessandro JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 16 - - 16 - - - -

25 SETTIN Mattia JU 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 16 - - - - - 3 13

26 BEAN Simone JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 15 1 1 11 - - 1 1

27 GOBBO Tommaso JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 14 1 - 13 - - - -

28 DAL PONT Jacopo JU 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 14 - - - 9 - 5 -

29 FRACCHETTI Simone JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 12 4 5 - 1 - 2 -

30 MALFATTI Davide JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 9 6 1 - 1 - 1 -

31 LEONI Giovanni JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 9 3 1 - 1 - 4 -

32 FIORENTINI Filippo JU 07H1357 SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI 5 5 - - - - - -

33 BONETTO Carlo JU 22X1862 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 5 - 3 - 2 - - -

34 LO VETERE Simone JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 4 1 1 - 1 - 1 -

35 RUFFINO TIZIANO Massimo JU 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 4 1 1 - 1 - 1 -

36 GREGORCIC NATAN JU POGI POGI TEAM GENERALI. 4 - - - - - - 4

37 SERAFINI Nicholas JU 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 1 - 1 - - -

38 BENASSI Matteo JU 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

39 RIBOLI Samuele JU 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2 - 1 - - - 1 -

40 CONTI Emanuele JU 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

41 RIBOLI Lorenzo JU 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2 - 1 - - - 1 -

42 CONCARI Jader JU 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

43 MARCHIORI Mirko JU 20E0012 CICLISTICA DRO 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

44 ULLIANA Davide JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 2 - - - - - 1 1

45 CHECCHIN Lorenzo JU 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 1 1 - - - - - -

46 ARDUINI Leonardo JU 02R4164 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 1 1 - - - - - -

47 DE GASPARI Andrea JU 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 1 - 1 - - - - -

48 CARBONE Andrea JU 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 1 - 1 - - - - -

49 ZIPOLI Stefano JU 02R0096 U.C. CREMASCA 1 - 1 - - - - -

50 RUNGGER Daniel JU 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1 - 1 - - - - -

51 KLOTZNER Martin JU 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 - 1 - - - - -

52 GHIRARDINI Giovanni JU 07E0327 U.C. SOZZIGALLI 1 - 1 - - - - -
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53 DOTTA Andrea JU 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 1 - - - 1 - - -

54 VETTORATA Nicola JU 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 1 - - - - - 1 -

55 VIECELI Simone JU 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 1 - - - - - 1 -

56 BUSETTO Mattias JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 1 - - - - - 1 -

  Ragazze Allieve  
1 BULEGATO Alice DA2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 128 - 13 22 11 30 22 30

2 MONTAGNER Martina DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 117 30 26 26 13 - - 22

3 RIZZI Sabrina DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 89 22 - - 22 - 26 19

4 CAPOVILLA Anja DA2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 83 13 11 6 2 22 16 13

5 DEOTTO Eleonora DA1 05H0098 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 79 16 - 13 1 19 19 11

6 PERUSIN Bianca DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 75 - - 30 19 - - 26

7 AUER Anna DA2 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 60 - 30 - 30 - - -

8 CASASOLA Nadia DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 56 19 9 19 9 - - -

9 BARATTIN Piera DA1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 47 9 1 11 1 13 7 5

10 LANFRANCHI Elisa DA2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 42 - 16 - 26 - - -

11 TURRA Rosita DA2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 37 6 - 1 1 7 13 9

12 SANARINI Linda DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 36 - - - 6 - 30 -

13 COLUCCINI Angelica DA1 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 32 - - - 16 - - 16

14 SABATINO Alice DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 29 26 - - 3 - - -

15 SIMMERLE Anja DA1 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 28 - 1 - 1 26 - -

16 TAROLLI Paola DA2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 27 11 4 - 1 11 - -

17 DANDER Emily DA2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 24 7 1 9 1 5 1 -

18 ZOCCOLAN Emily DA1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 23 5 1 7 1 2 1 6

19 TEMPERONI Beatrice DA2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 22 - 22 - - - - -

20 GUICHARDAZ Sofia DA1 22X1862 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 19 - 19 - - - - -

21 PASET Susan DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 19 - - - - 16 - 3

22 SILO Giada DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 18 - - 16 1 - 1 -

23 MARINETTO Ilaria DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 16 - - - - 6 3 7

24 PATUZZO Marianna DA1 03D2582 S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 15 - 1 3 - 9 2 -

25 LAZZARI Greta DA2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 11 - - - - - 11 -

26 MOSCHETTI Chiara DA2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 10 - 6 - 4 - - -

27 VISENTIN Alessia DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 10 - 1 4 - 4 1 -

28 GIRONDA Giulia DA2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 9 - 1 - 1 3 4 -

29 CENCI Matilde DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 9 - - - - - 9 -

30 DAL BOSCO Elisa DA2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 8 - 1 - 1 - 6 -

31 PEDRONETTO Chiara DA1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 8 - - 5 - - 1 2

32 DALLA PIETA' Marisol DA2 07A0007 GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 7 - 7 - - - - -

33 PASCUCCI Alice DA1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 7 - - - 7 - - -

34 BORDIGNON Silvia DA1 03M2144 UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI 7 - - - 1 1 1 4

35 SEGALA Sara DA1 03G1993 A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 6 - 1 - - - 5 -

36 LUNGHI Elisabetta DA1 07T1781 VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM 5 - 5 - - - - -

37 CABRI Sofia DA1 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 5 - - - 5 - - -

38 PONTARA Elisa DA1 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 4 - 3 - 1 - - -

39 COMACCHIO Claudia DA1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 4 - 1 2 1 - - -

40 SCHIEDER SOFIA Marie DA1 21L0356 A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 3 - 2 - 1 - - -

41 ROSSI Martina DA1 03G1993 A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 2 - 1 - - - 1 -

42 INVERNIZZI Alice DA1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 1 - 1 - - - - -

43 MEZZADRI Emma DA1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 1 - 1 - - - - -

44 VERONI Eleonora DA1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 1 - 1 - - - - -

45 LANZAFAME Lavinia DA1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 1 - 1 - - - - -

46 TAMBOSCO Ilaria DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1 - - - 1 - - -

47 BASSIGNANA Serena DA1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 1 - - - 1 - - -

48 DI SCIUVA ROMINA Evelin DA1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 - - - 1 - - -

  Allievi 2 Anno  
1 PALUDGNACH Alessio AL2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 107 26 22 - 5 30 11 13

2 PAVANELLO Jacopo AL2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 85 22 16 - 19 - 19 9

3 STENICO Mattia AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 82 - - - 22 - 30 30

4 FANTINI Christian AL2 02R4164 KTM BRENTA BRAKES 75 30 19 - 26 - - -

5 SANIN David AL2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 70 13 30 - 1 19 7 -

6 BESSEGA Andrea AL2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 66 - 9 - - 22 13 22

7 DE LONGHI Lorenzo AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 61 - - - 9 - 26 26

8 VIEZZI Stefano AL2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 60 - - 30 30 - - -

9 ENGELE Felix AL2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 52 - 26 - 7 - - 19

10 BATTAIN Nicola AL2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 51 11 2 22 1 - 4 11

11 FACCHIN Renato AL2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 47 7 1 19 1 16 2 1

12 MALISAN Luca AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 46 1 6 - 1 26 5 7

13 MONTAGNER Andrea AL2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 43 - - 26 1 - - 16

14 FREGATA Luca AL2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 38 - - - 16 - 22 -

15 DALLA GASPERINA Alessandro AL2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 28 1 - 16 1 9 1 -

16 FANTUZ Matteo AL2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 26 - 1 - - 13 6 6

17 DEL GALLO Enrico AL2 05V0015 SC.COTTUR A.S.D. 24 2 1 7 1 11 - 2

18 DELLA TORRE Carlo AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 24 - 13 - 11 - - -

19 PALLWEBER Niclas AL2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 23 16 5 - 2 - - -

20 D'ALESSANDRO Nicolo' AL2 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 20 19 - - 1 - - -

21 VALENTINI Davide AL2 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 19 4 1 13 1 - - -

22 ZANCANELLA Devid AL2 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 19 1 1 9 1 7 - -
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23 FORCARI Enrico AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 17 - 11 - 6 - - -

24 SACCHET Stefano AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 17 - - - 1 - 16 -

25 CETTOLIN Filippo AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 16 6 1 - 1 - 3 5

26 ANTONI Filippo AL2 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 14 1 1 11 1 - - -

27 GHIARONI Giacomo AL2 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 13 - - - 13 - - -

28 BORGOBELLO Tommaso AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 11 - - 5 - 6 - -

29 NEMBRINI Diego AL2 02Q1852 S. C. CENE A. S. D. 9 9 - - - - - -

30 PERUZZO Giulio AL2 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 9 - - - - - 9 -

31 DELLA MEA Thomas AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 8 3 - - 1 - - 4

32 CORVI Daniele AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 8 - 7 - 1 - - -

33 PETRIS ANGELO Matteo AL2 05U0022 S. C. FONTANAFREDDA 7 1 - 6 - - - -

34 DEL MEDICO Fabio AL2 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 5 5 - - - - - -

35 BRAMATI Marco AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 5 1 3 - 1 - - -

36 PANDIAN KEVIN Angelo AL2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 5 - 1 - 1 - - 3

37 GROPPO Jacopo AL2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 5 - - - - 5 - -

38 PAGLIARINO Fabio AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 4 - 4 - - - - -

39 URSELLA Leonardo AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4 - - - 4 - - -

40 BONAFINI Edoardo AL2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 3 - - - 3 - - -

41 VILLA Giacomo AL2 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

42 MARIANI Davide AL2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2 - 1 - - - 1 -

43 SANFILIPPO Cristian AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 - - - 1 - - -

44 BOSIO Tommaso AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 - - - 1 - - -

45 FERRARIO Gioele AL2 02S0030 BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D. 1 - - - 1 - - -

46 CATELLI Daniel AL2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 1 - - - 1 - - -

47 ARICI Riccardo AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1 - - - 1 - - -

  Allievi 1 Anno  
1 BALLATORE Federico AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 171 30 30 30 13 26 26 16

2 GRANZOTTO Simone AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 97 19 9 19 - 22 9 19

3 ARGENTON Tommaso AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 96 22 22 9 9 16 7 11

4 DUREGON Pietro AL1 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 87 - 19 6 - 30 19 13

5 CARLI Tommaso AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 82 13 7 11 7 19 16 9

6 DA RIOS Riccardo AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 82 - - - 26 - 30 26

7 BATTISACCO Patrizio AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 70 26 3 22 11 2 1 5

8 FABBRO Ettore AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 60 - - - 30 - - 30

9 CAO Pietro AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 48 9 2 13 3 13 4 4

10 LEO Simone AL1 02L4518 BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL 47 6 13 26 1 1 - -

11 COLOMBO Riccardo AL1 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 45 - 26 - 19 - - -

12 VACCHER Luca AL1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 44 - - - - - 22 22

13 ZILIATI Enrico AL1 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 43 16 16 - - - 11 -

14 PIGHIN Christian AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 42 7 1 16 - 11 1 6

15 WENTER Hannes AL1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 28 11 11 - 6 - - -

16 BRAFA FEDERICO Rosario AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 22 - - - 22 - - -

17 SCHIAVO Leonardo AL1 03Z0110 SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 19 - 1 4 2 9 3 -

18 SANARINI Matteo AL1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 18 - - - 5 - 13 -

19 SCALZOTTO Marco AL1 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 17 - 5 - - - 5 7

20 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia AL1 22X1862 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 17 - 1 - 16 - - -

21 GALASSO Cristian AL1 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 13 5 4 - 4 - - -

22 MORO MARCO Maria AL1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 12 - 6 - - - 6 -

23 COLLEDANI Mirco AL1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10 3 1 1 1 3 - 1

24 SCHIEVENIN Mattia AL1 03T3253 ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO 10 2 - 7 - 1 - -

25 MENOSSI Emanuele AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 10 1 - 1 - 7 1 -

26 DALLA CIA Lorenzo AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 10 1 1 1 1 4 1 1

27 DALLE CRODE Lorenzo AL1 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 9 1 - 1 - 5 - 2

28 D'ARSIE' Leonardo AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 9 1 1 2 1 - 1 3

29 HAEUSL Jonas AL1 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 9 1 1 5 1 - - 1

30 LEONI Christian AL1 03K3188 SANDRIGO BIKE 8 - - 1 - 6 1 -

31 DORIGO VIANI Riccardo AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 SIMONETTO Michele AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 5 4 - - - - 1 -

33 RODER Cristian AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 5 1 1 - - 1 1 1

34 PECORARO Alberto AL1 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 5 1 1 1 1 1 - -

35 COLAONE Michele AL1 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 5 - 1 1 1 1 1 -

36 BORGHESI Luca AL1 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 5 - 1 - 1 1 1 1

37 ZAGHI Alberto AL1 03D2582 S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 4 - 1 1 1 1 - -

38 GJINI Enea AL1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 - - 1 - 1 -

39 STEFAN Tommaso AL1 03T3253 ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO 3 1 - - - 1 - 1

40 EMMI Samuele AL1 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINCENDI 3 1 - 1 - - - 1

41 PAOLI Yannic AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3 - 1 - 1 1 - -

42 SAVOI Ryan AL1 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 3 - 1 - 1 1 - -

43 CAVEZZAN Filippo AL1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 3 - - 3 - - - -

44 MANZONI Damiano AL1 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 3 - - 1 - 1 1 -

45 PERUCH Giovanni AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 - - - - - 2 1

46 GIARETTA Alessio AL1 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

47 DELLA MARTA Manuel AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

48 GALLI Riccardo AL1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2 - 1 - - - 1 -

49 QUATTRIN Nicolo AL1 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 2 - 1 1 - - - -

50 DE POLO Antonio AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 2 - - - - - 1 1

51 CARMINATI Mirko AL1 02S0188 S.C. ROMANESE ASD 1 1 - - - - - -

52 CARRARO Nicolo AL1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 1 - - - - - -

53 FRIGERIO Davide AL1 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 1 - 1 - - - - -

54 ORLANDO Sebastiano AL1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 1 - 1 - - - - -
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55 GRIMOD Mathieu AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 - 1 - - - - -

56 LUNARDI Mattia AL1 22X1862 SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 1 - 1 - - - - -

57 MARAZZI Filippo AL1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 1 - 1 - - - - -

58 BERTON Nicolo' AL1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 1 - - 1 - - - -

59 FRACASSO Mattia AL1 03D2582 S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 1 - - 1 - - - -

60 CRESPI Gabriele AL1 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 1 - - - 1 - - -

61 INGRAMI Alessandro AL1 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 1 - - - 1 - - -

62 MALFER Max AL1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 - - - 1 - - -

63 MANICA GIACOMO Jeremy AL1 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 1 - - - 1 - - -

64 GIAROLA Michele AL1 03P0191 BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I. 1 - - - - - 1 -

  Ragazze Esordienti  
1 CALLIGARIS Annarita ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 147 30 30 19 16 - 26 26

2 CANZIAN Nicole ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 121 19 19 22 26 - 22 13

3 MITAN JULIA Magdalena ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 112 22 22 30 19 - - 19

4 PETRIS Carlotta ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 96 16 13 13 13 - 19 22

5 BENUZZI LAURA Anna ED2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 89 11 7 16 11 26 9 9

6 MURRO Camilla ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 82 26 26 - - - - 30

7 PELLIZOTTI Giorgia ED2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 76 - - - 30 - 30 16

8 FRISON Aurora ED2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 62 - 4 11 6 30 11 -

9 BRAVI Valentina ED2 07A0007 GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 38 - 16 - 22 - - -

10 SALMASI Ludovica ED2 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 35 - - 26 9 - - -

11 BALLAN Azzurra ED2 03M2144 UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI 33 - - - - 19 7 7

12 CASAGRANDE Arianna ED2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 29 13 - - 5 - - 11

13 LONGO Elisa ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 22 - 9 - - - 13 -

14 CAMPANA Agata ED2 03M2144 UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI 22 - - - - 22 - -

15 MONTAGNESE Caterina ED2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 17 9 2 - - - - 6

16 VANUZZO Emma ED2 07N1350 BICIFESTIVAL 16 - - - - - 16 -

17 BOMBARDIERI Maria ED2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 12 - 5 - 7 - - -

18 ACUTI Maria ED2 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 11 - 11 - - - - -

19 FERRO Elisa ED2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 11 - 1 - 4 - 6 -

20 CONCARI Amaranta ED2 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 6 - 6 - - - - -

21 FASSON Elisabetta ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 3 - 3 - - - - -

  Esordienti Maschile  
1 VIOTTO Mattia ES2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 102 3 1 30 1 26 19 22

2 ZANANDREA Leonardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 93 30 - - 3 - 30 30

3 GIACOMEL Riccardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 78 26 13 - 1 - 22 16

4 BATTISTUTTA Luca ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 72 - 5 22 6 30 - 9

5 TONIZZO Joele ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 68 11 - 26 5 - 13 13

6 RADO Lorenzo ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 60 19 9 19 1 6 - 6

7 PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 60 - 30 - 30 - - -

8 GRIGOLINI Filippo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 49 22 - - 1 - - 26

9 SCUDERI Aaron ES2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 44 - 22 - 22 - - -

10 BOLZAN Thomas ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 43 1 1 11 1 13 5 11

11 FAVERO Paolo ES2 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 42 - 26 - 16 - - -

12 LEONI Daniele ES2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 37 13 3 - 2 - - 19

13 DISPENSA Flavio ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 33 6 1 16 1 - 9 -

14 MARANGON Paolo ES2 01X2389 GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A 30 - 19 - 11 - - -

15 DANDREA Cristian ES2 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 30 - 1 6 1 22 - -

16 SANTILLO Paride ES2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 27 - 1 - - - 26 -

17 DEON Pietro ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 26 - - - 26 - - -

18 DUSSIN Enrico ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 25 - 2 - - - 16 7

19 PIEROTTO MARCO Andrea ES2 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 25 - - 5 - 19 1 -

20 VILLA Matteo ES2 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 23 - 16 - 7 - - -

21 MORO Nicolo' ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 21 4 1 13 1 - 2 -

22 ZANOLINI Eric ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 20 - 11 - 9 - - -

23 MARIOTTO Thomas ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 19 9 1 4 1 - - 4

24 BARDIERU Cristian ES2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 19 2 1 1 - 7 7 1

25 ACQUAVIVA Gregorio ES2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 19 - - - 19 - - -

26 BERNARDI Cristiano ES2 03T3253 ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO 18 1 - - - 16 - 1

27 FRONTINI Luca ES2 02N4384 TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 16 16 - - - - - -

28 TARDIVO Massimiliano ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 15 1 1 1 1 9 1 1

29 PUDDU MATTIA Gioele ES2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 15 1 - 1 - 11 1 1

30 PRIOR Pietro ES2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 14 1 1 7 1 3 1 -

31 COLETTI Carlo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 14 1 - 1 1 - 6 5

32 DALLA GASPERINA Leonardo ES2 03H0569 A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 13 1 - 9 1 1 1 -

33 MARTUSCELLI Leonardo ES2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 13 - - - 13 - - -

34 CARRERA Alessandro ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 11 - - - - - 11 -

35 GOBBETTO Giovanni ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 10 7 1 - 1 - - 1

36 BOTTAN Nicola ES2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 9 - 1 3 - 4 - 1

37 MANIA Samuele ES2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 8 1 - - - - 4 3

38 PODO Massimo ES2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 8 1 1 1 1 - 3 1

39 VIERO Filippo ES2 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 8 - 1 1 1 5 - -

40 AZZOLINA Alessandro ES2 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 7 5 1 - 1 - - -

41 ZERBINATI Pietro ES2 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 7 - 7 - - - - -

42 FALCIANI Michele ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 6 1 4 - 1 - - -

43 ZANUTTA Filippo ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 -
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44 TOSORATTO Daniel ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 6 1 1 1 1 1 - 1

45 ZAMUNER Cristian ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 6 1 1 1 1 - 1 1

46 INVERNIZZI Simone ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 6 - 6 - - - - -

47 KUNTNER Tobias ES2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 6 - 1 1 1 1 1 1

48 DALLA CIA Alberto ES2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 6 - - 1 1 2 1 1

49 PURIN Lorenzo ES2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 5 1 1 1 - - 1 1

50 PASIN Daniel ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 5 1 1 1 - 1 - 1

51 GENNARI Giosue' ES2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 5 - 1 1 1 1 1 -

52 ROS Filippo ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 5 - 1 1 1 - 1 1

53 PASA Marco ES2 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 4 1 1 1 1 - - -

54 SABATINO Jacopo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4 - 1 - 1 - 1 1

55 ZANATTA Davide ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 4 - - 1 - 1 1 1

56 TASSI Edoardo ES2 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 4 - - - 4 - - -

57 COCOLIN Alberto ES2 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 4 - - - 1 1 1 1

58 PALUDETTI Mathias ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 1 - - 1 - - 1

59 MICHIELI GIOVANNI Yang ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 3 1 - 1 - - - 1

60 PICCINI Alejandro ES2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 3 1 1 - - - - 1

61 SEQUANI Andrea ES2 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 3 1 1 - 1 - - -

62 BRAZZALE Lorenzo ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 3 - - 2 - - 1 -

63 ASNICAR Riccardo ES2 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 3 - - 1 1 - 1 -

64 CADALT Nicolas ES2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 3 - - - - - 1 2

65 FURLANIS Andrea ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 2 1 1 - - - - -

66 FIGL David ES2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 2 - 1 - 1 - - -

67 BIGNAMI Mattia ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2 - 1 - - - 1 -

68 PIZZATO Giorgio ES2 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 2 - 1 1 - - - -

69 GOTTARDI Manuel ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 - 1 - - 1 - -

70 NEGRELLO MATTIA Savino ES2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 2 - - 1 - 1 - -

71 PANOZZO Luca ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 2 - - - - - 1 1

72 DALLE CARBONARE Loris ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 2 - - - - - 1 1

73 ARNOLDI Mattia ES2 02S0188 S.C. ROMANESE ASD 1 1 - - - - - -

74 MAREGA Filippo ES2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 1 1 - - - - - -

75 STEFANEL Diego ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 1 1 - - - - - -

76 PETTENE Manuel ES2 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 1 - 1 - - - - -

77 CAVATORTA Luca ES2 07F0103 A.S.D. COOPERATORI 1 - 1 - - - - -

78 BENASSI Marco ES2 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 1 - 1 - - - - -

79 GOBBI Maurizio ES2 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 1 - 1 - - - - -

80 STEINER Theo ES2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 - 1 - - - - -

81 IMMOVILLI Lorenzo ES2 07F0103 A.S.D. COOPERATORI 1 - 1 - - - - -

82 GIRARDON Sebastiano ES2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 1 - 1 - - - - -

83 CIBIN Nicolo' ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 1 - - 1 - - - -

84 DALLE RIVE Tommaso ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 1 - - 1 - - - -

85 GARBACCIO VALINA Alessandro ES2 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 1 - - - 1 - - -

86 FOGLIA Tommaso ES2 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 1 - - - 1 - - -

87 ZANUSO Francesco ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 1 - - - - - 1 -

88 PERUCH Samuele ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 - - - - - 1 -

89 MIOTTO Martino ES2 03X0144 A.C.D. MONSELICE 1 - - - - - 1 -

90 ULLIANA NICOLA ES2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1 - - - - - - 1
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1 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP

3 CALLIGARIS Annarita ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 30 30 19 16 0 26 26

5 SANTIN Gaia ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 30 22 30 19 0 19 16

9 CANZIAN Nicole ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 19 19 22 26 0 22 13

10 MONTAGNER Martina ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 30 26 26 13 0 0 22

13 MITAN JULIA Magdalena ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 22 22 30 19 0 0 19

21 TABOTTA Tommaso ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 30 19 0 26 0 0 22

24 PETRIS Carlotta ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 16 13 13 13 0 19 22

34 MURRO Camilla ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 26 26 0 0 0 0 30

39 CASASOLA Manuel ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 19 19 0 13 0 0 30

43 COSTANTINI Riccardo ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 22 13 0 9 0 16 16

46 PERUSIN Bianca ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 30 19 0 0 26

63 CUDICIO Alberto ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 13 0 0 13 0 19 16

68 CAFUERI Tommaso ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 11 0 19 0 0 30

69 VIEZZI Stefano ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 30 30 0 0 0

72 CASASOLA Nadia ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 19 9 19 9 0 0 0

93 MONTAGNER Andrea ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 26 1 0 0 16

109 RUMAC Elisa ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 19 0 0 6 0 9 0

134 DA PARE' Alessandro ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 1 1 19 1 0 1 6

150 VIEZZI Elisa ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

154 PAPO ALICE ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

171 BERGAGNA Tommaso ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

174 CANCIANI LISA ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

1579 296 230 264 300 0 131 358

2 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE

4 PEDERIVA Simone SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 30 26 0 26 30 26 0

7 BULEGATO Alice SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0 13 22 11 30 22 30

19 VIOTTO Mattia SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 3 1 30 1 26 19 22

35 CARLI Tommaso SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 13 7 11 7 19 16 9

73 GALLIO Alessandro SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 9 1 0 0 30 16 0

79 GALLIO Filippo SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 22 4 0 0 22 1 0

83 BARATTIN Piera SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 9 1 11 1 13 7 5

84 FACCHIN Renato SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 7 1 19 1 16 2 1

102 FREGATA Luca SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0 0 0 16 0 22 0

212 PRIOR Pietro SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 1 1 7 1 3 1 0

701 94 55 100 64 189 132 67

3 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT

8 BARAZZUOL Enrico TEAM RUDY PROJECT 26 22 30 19 26 0 0

11 MANTO Giorgio TEAM RUDY PROJECT 13 13 26 7 26 19 11

15 FONTANA Beatrice TEAM RUDY PROJECT 0 26 0 30 0 30 26

18 BARDELLE Anna TEAM RUDY PROJECT 16 9 16 13 19 16 13

29 DUREGON Pietro TEAM RUDY PROJECT 0 19 6 0 30 19 13

48 BRAIDA Lucrezia TEAM RUDY PROJECT 0 0 0 0 30 22 19

130 PESSE NICOLE TEAM RUDY PROJECT 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

640 55 89 78 69 131 106 112

4 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

26 RIZZI Sabrina JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 22 0 0 22 0 26 19

51 DRUSIN Fabio JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 16 0 0 6 0 22 26

53 TONEATTI Luca JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 16 0 0 11 0 26 16

54 TONIZZO Joele JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 11 0 26 5 0 13 13

70 FABBRO Ettore JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

78 GRIGOLINI Filippo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 22 0 0 1 0 0 26

113 ERMACORA Riccardo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 4 16 0 0 0 13

132 SABATINO Alice JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 26 0 0 3 0 0 0

155 DI GASPERO Cristiano JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 2 0 0 3 0 11 9

170 ZONTONE Asia JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

204 ARICI Sofia JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

213 COLETTI Carlo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1 0 1 1 0 6 5

227 BORGOBELLO Tommaso JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 5 0 6 0 0

249 DELLA MEA Thomas JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3 0 0 1 0 0 4

304 SABATINO Jacopo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

308 URSELLA Leonardo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

390 TAMBOSCO Ilaria JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

401 ARICI Riccardo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

573 119 5 48 128 6 105 162
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5 - GCD PEDALE MANZANESE

1 BALLATORE Federico GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 30 30 30 13 26 26 16

22 GRANZOTTO Simone GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 19 9 19 0 22 9 19

49 BATTISACCO Patrizio GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 26 3 22 11 2 1 5

86 MALISAN Luca GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 1 6 0 1 26 5 7

181 BARDIERU Cristian GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 2 1 1 0 7 7 1

209 PUDDU MATTIA Gioele GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 1 0 1 0 11 1 1

234 MENOSSI Emanuele GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 1 0 1 0 7 1 0

355 MAREGA Filippo GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

429 81 49 74 25 101 50 49

6 - G.S. MOSOLE

25 ZANANDREA Leonardo G.S. MOSOLE 30 0 0 3 0 30 30

30 PAVANELLO Jacopo G.S. MOSOLE 22 16 0 19 0 19 9

42 GIACOMEL Riccardo G.S. MOSOLE 26 13 0 1 0 22 16

44 PELLIZOTTI Giorgia G.S. MOSOLE 0 0 0 30 0 30 16

90 VACCHER Luca G.S. MOSOLE 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

231 GOBBETTO Giovanni G.S. MOSOLE 7 1 0 1 0 0 1

305 ZANATTA Davide G.S. MOSOLE 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

390 85 30 1 54 1 124 95

7 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

2 FRUET Martino TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 30 30 30 30 0 30 0

28 FAES Matteo TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 11 13 0 11 26 16 11

31 BORGHESI Giada TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 26 0 9 30 19 0

89 MARTINELLI Andrea TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 22 0 22 0 0 0

287 BORGHESI Luca TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

396 MANICA GIACOMO Jeremy TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

372 41 92 30 74 57 66 12

8 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

6 PISCIALI Francesca ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 22 30 13 26 16 22

40 GRAF JULIA Maria ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 19 0 11 22 13 16

75 ENGELE Felix ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 26 0 7 0 0 19

88 SCUDERI Aaron ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 22 0 22 0 0 0

138 SIMMERLE Anja ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 1 0 1 26 0 0

189 TUTZER EMMA ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

262 DALLA SERRA Gabriel ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

267 TUTZER Peter ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

367 0 97 30 54 74 36 76

9 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

37 DA RIOS Riccardo SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 0 0 26 0 30 26

60 DAL VECCHIO Yuri SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 4 10 13 7 19 2 9

64 DE LONGHI Lorenzo SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 0 0 9 0 26 26

65 RADO Lorenzo SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 19 9 19 1 6 0 6

151 DEON Pietro SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

163 RADO Tiziano SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 7 0 16 0 0 0 0

179 MARIOTTO Thomas SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 9 1 4 1 0 0 4

202 CETTOLIN Filippo SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 6 1 0 1 0 3 5

271 ZAMUNER Cristian SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

282 PASIN Daniel SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

311 PALUDETTI Mathias SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

331 FURLANIS Andrea SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

367 49 24 54 73 26 62 79

10 - A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO

14 ROSSA Alessia A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 22 16 13 11 26 13 11

32 BUTTIGLIERO Samuel A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 13 3 26 3 19 0 19

77 BATTAIN Nicola A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 11 2 22 1 0 4 11

104 TURRA Rosita A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 6 0 1 1 7 13 9

137 DALLA GASPERINA Alessandro A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 1 0 16 1 9 1 0

218 DALLA GASPERINA Leonardo A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 1 0 9 1 1 1 0

402 VETTORATA Nicola A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

403 VIECELI Simone A.S.D. G.S. FONZASO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

326 54 21 87 18 62 34 50

11 - ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST

66 AUER Anna ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 0 30 0 30 0 0 0

99 PIZZATO Andrea ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 11 2 0 16 0 9 0

100 SOTTOVIA Manuel ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 6 6 0 4 16 6 0

107 DALLAGO Andrea ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 0 22 0 13 0 0 0

124 PACCAGNELLA Elian ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

125 AUER Sophie ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

139 ZANOLINI Alan ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 0 6 0 22 0 0 0

177 PELLEGRINI Kevin ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 7 1 0 5 0 7 0

222 FRACCHETTI Simone ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 4 5 0 1 0 2 0
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239 MALFATTI Davide ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 6 1 0 1 0 1 0

240 LEONI Giovanni ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 3 1 0 1 0 4 0

298 LO VETERE Simone ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

299 RUFFINO TIZIANO Massimo ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

317 39 136 0 95 16 31 0

12 - A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

16 KASER Isabel A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 26 19 26 16 22 0 0

33 CAPOVILLA Anja A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 13 11 6 2 22 16 13

146 LAMBIASE David A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1 1 9 1 11 1 2

158 DANDER Emily A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 7 1 9 1 5 1 0

243 HAEUSL Jonas A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1 1 5 1 0 0 1

274 KUNTNER Tobias A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

286 COLAONE Michele A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

320 SAVOI Ryan A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

265 48 36 57 24 63 20 17

13 - BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.

23 ARGENTON Tommaso BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 22 22 9 9 16 7 11

92 BOLZAN Thomas BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 11 1 13 5 11

95 PIGHIN Christian BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 7 1 16 0 11 1 6

145 NADALINI Tommaso BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 0 1 19 1 3

259 DORIGO VIANI Riccardo BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

318 SERAFINI Nicholas BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

217 33 27 37 13 60 15 32

14 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE

36 PRA' Ettore HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 26 0 0 0 30 26

67 PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 30 0 30 0 0 0

156 DUSSIN Enrico HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 2 0 0 0 16 7

197 SCALZOTTO Marco HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 5 0 0 0 5 7

221 GIURIATO Andrea HELLAS MONTEFORTE 7 0 0 5 0 0 0

253 DAL BOSCO Elisa HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 1 0 1 0 6 0

288 PANDIAN KEVIN Angelo HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 1 0 1 0 0 3

377 DE GASPARI Andrea HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

210 7 66 0 37 0 57 43

15 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

57 PICCIN Federico CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 9 11 19 9 0 6 13

119 SEGAT Simone CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 22 0 0 9 0

133 CASAGRANDE Arianna CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 13 0 0 5 0 0 11

149 CAMPAGNA Erica CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

203 PICCIN Alessandro CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

215 GOBBO Tommaso CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1 0 13 0 0 0 0

242 D'ARSIE' Leonardo CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1 1 2 1 0 1 3

329 PERUCH Giovanni CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

330 CADALT Nicolas CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

350 ULLIANA Davide CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

353 DE POLO Antonio CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

409 ULLIANA NICOLA CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

203 24 12 98 15 0 21 33

16 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

38 STENICO Mattia ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 0 22 0 30 30

82 RECALCATI Martina ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 0 22 0 26 0

129 CORVI VALENTINA ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

200 SACCHET Stefano ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 0 1 0 16 0

207 SETTIN Mattia ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

193 0 0 0 45 0 75 73

17 - KTM BRENTA BRAKES

45 FANTINI Christian KTM BRENTA BRAKES 30 19 0 26 0 0 0

74 ZANGA Marta KTM BRENTA BRAKES 26 0 0 26 0 0 0

115 CALLIGARO Cristian KTM BRENTA BRAKES 0 16 0 16 0 0 0

166 SAMPARISI Lorenzo KTM BRENTA BRAKES 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

360 ARDUINI Leonardo KTM BRENTA BRAKES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

182 79 35 0 68 0 0 0

18 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.

50 MARES Elia G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 26 16 0 6 0 22 0

56 ZAMPESE Fabio G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 19 0 0 26 0 22 0

91 ZILIATI Enrico G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 16 16 0 0 0 11 0

180 61 32 0 32 0 55 0

19 - U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'

61 FRISON Aurora U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 4 11 6 30 11 0

106 SANARINI Linda U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 0 0 6 0 30 0
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193 SILO Giada U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 0 16 1 0 1 0

194 SANARINI Matteo U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 0 0 5 0 13 0

237 VISENTIN Alessia U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 1 4 0 4 1 0

244 GIRONDA Giulia U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 1 0 1 3 4 0

290 GENNARI Giosue' U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

303 COMACCHIO Claudia U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

335 QUATTRIN Nicolo U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

349 NEGRELLO MATTIA Savino U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

166 0 9 36 21 39 61 0

20 - MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

96 LANFRANCHI Elisa MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 16 0 26 0 0 0

160 DELLA TORRE Carlo MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 13 0 11 0 0 0

172 BRAFA FEDERICO Rosario MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

199 FORCARI Enrico MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 11 0 6 0 0 0

224 BOMBARDIERI Maria MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 5 0 7 0 0 0

236 MOSCHETTI Chiara MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 6 0 4 0 0 0

252 CORVI Daniele MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 7 0 1 0 0 0

268 FALCIANI Michele MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 1 4 0 1 0 0 0

333 DELLA MARTA Manuel MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

143 1 63 0 79 0 0 0

21 - DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM

55 MORO Katia DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 22 0 0 19 0 26 0

169 CONTI Andrea DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 0 11 0 11 0 0 0

186 ACQUAVIVA Gregorio DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

217 GALASSO Cristian DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 5 4 0 4 0 0 0

219 MARTUSCELLI Leonardo DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 0 0 0 13 0 0 0

387 DOTTA Andrea DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

400 CATELLI Daniel DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

136 27 15 0 68 0 26 0

22 - TEAM GRANZON

17 PALUDGNACH Alessio TEAM GRANZON 26 22 0 5 30 11 13

162 MESTRONI Francesco TEAM GRANZON 9 0 0 0 0 5 9

312 MICHIELI GIOVANNI Yang TEAM GRANZON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

356 STEFANEL Diego TEAM GRANZON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 37 22 1 5 30 16 23

23 - TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D.

87 COLOMBO Riccardo TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 0 26 0 19 0 0 0

97 FAVERO Paolo TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 0 26 0 16 0 0 0

176 D'ALESSANDRO Nicolo' TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 19 0 0 1 0 0 0

201 FRONTINI Luca TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

393 CRESPI Gabriele TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

124 35 52 0 37 0 0 0

24 - RH RACING KRONPLATZKING

12 OBERPARLEITER Anna RH RACING KRONPLATZKING 30 30 0 30 0 22 0

112 30 30 0 30 0 22 0

25 - A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE

47 BATTISTUTTA Luca A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 0 5 22 6 30 0 9

208 TARDIVO Massimiliano A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 1 1 1 1 9 1 1

269 ZANUTTA Filippo A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

270 TOSORATTO Daniel A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

291 ROS Filippo A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

307 COCOLIN Alberto A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

108 3 9 26 11 42 4 13

26 - LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD

52 SANIN David LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 13 30 0 1 19 7 0

103 LEONI Daniele LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 13 3 0 2 0 0 19

107 26 33 0 3 19 7 19

27 - C.S. CARABINIERI

94 BRAIDOT Daniele C.S. CARABINIERI 16 0 0 0 0 0 26

123 FONTANA Filippo C.S. CARABINIERI 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

128 HUEZ Emanuele C.S. CARABINIERI 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

102 16 30 0 0 0 30 26

28 - A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3

59 BESSEGA Andrea A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 0 9 0 0 22 13 22

147 FANTUZ Matteo A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 0 1 0 0 13 6 6

241 DALLE CRODE Lorenzo A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 1 0 1 0 5 0 2

101 1 10 1 0 40 19 30
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29 - FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE

20 PONTA Marco FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 26 26 0 0 0 26 22

100 26 26 0 0 0 26 22

30 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

80 GIUSTI Chiara A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 0 22 0 16 11 0

116 GIUSTI Cristian A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 0 19 0 13 0 0

255 PEDRONETTO Chiara A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 0 5 0 0 1 2

89 0 0 46 0 29 12 2

31 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

27 BENUZZI LAURA Anna POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 11 7 16 11 26 9 9

89 11 7 16 11 26 9 9

32 - ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM

112 DISPENSA Flavio ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 6 1 16 1 0 9 0

120 DANTE ALESSANDRO Mario ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 19 7 0 4 0 0 0

264 PASCUCCI Alice ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

280 SIMONETTO Michele ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

283 BRAMATI Marco ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 1 3 0 1 0 0 0

359 CHECCHIN Lorenzo ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

391 BASSIGNANA Serena ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

82 31 11 16 14 0 10 0

33 - A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO

76 CESCHIN Matteo A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 0 9 30 0 0 6 7

135 BUOSO Alex A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 0 1 22 1 0 0 5

81 0 10 52 1 0 6 12

34 - S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE

41 DEOTTO Eleonora S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 16 0 13 1 19 19 11

79 16 0 13 1 19 19 11

35 - TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

81 CAO Pietro TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 9 2 13 3 13 4 4

235 DALLA CIA Lorenzo TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 1 1 1 1 4 1 1

245 BOTTAN Nicola TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0 1 3 0 4 0 1

276 DALLA CIA Alberto TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0 0 1 1 2 1 1

284 RODER Cristian TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

78 11 5 18 5 24 7 8

36 - G.S. WINNERBIKE

62 BOLZAN Edoardo G.S. WINNERBIKE 0 0 0 30 0 13 19

216 DAL PONT Jacopo G.S. WINNERBIKE 0 0 0 9 0 5 0

76 0 0 0 39 0 18 19

37 - SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

136 WENTER Hannes SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 11 11 0 6 0 0 0

161 PALLWEBER Niclas SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 16 5 0 2 0 0 0

185 THURNER Roland SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

339 FIGL David SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

374 STEINER Theo SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

381 KLOTZNER Martin SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

395 MALFER Max SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

75 27 19 0 29 0 0 0

38 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL

140 TAROLLI Paola G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 11 4 0 1 11 0 0

178 ZANOLINI Eric G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 11 0 9 0 0 0

226 FERRO Elisa G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 1 0 4 0 6 0

295 GROPPO Jacopo G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

319 PAOLI Yannic G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

342 GOTTARDI Manuel G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

68 11 18 0 15 18 6 0

39 - LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM

152 DALLA PIETA' Kevin LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0 0 0 0 22 4 0

228 BIENATI SHERYL Regina LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

246 PERUZZO Andrea LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 9 0

247 PERUZZO Giulio LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 9 0

266 TURSI Loris LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

296 ROVATI Luca LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

67 0 0 0 0 22 45 0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Agonisti-Giovanili  42° Trofeo Triveneto CX 2021-2022

Classifica dopo la manche 7

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 13/12/2021 alle 22:01  /  Pagina 6/11

Rg Nominativo Team Punti San Canzian Bolzano Motta L. Nalles Sedico Fonzaso Fiume V.

40 - FOX TEAM

58 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO Nicolas FOX TEAM 6 19 0 0 30 11 0

66 6 19 0 0 30 11 0

41 - TEAM SERIO

168 LONGO Elisa TEAM SERIO 0 9 0 0 0 13 0

223 MORO MARCO Maria TEAM SERIO 0 6 0 0 0 6 0

229 CARRERA Alessandro TEAM SERIO 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

273 INVERNIZZI Simone TEAM SERIO 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

322 FASSON Elisabetta TEAM SERIO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

334 GALLI Riccardo TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

337 MARIANI Davide TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

340 BIGNAMI Mattia TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

344 RIBOLI Samuele TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

346 RIBOLI Lorenzo TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

365 MARAZZI Filippo TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

366 INVERNIZZI Alice TEAM SERIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

66 0 31 0 0 0 35 0

42 - UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI

114 BALLAN Azzurra UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI 0 0 0 0 19 7 7

173 CAMPANA Agata UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI 0 0 0 0 22 0 0

265 BORDIGNON Silvia UNIONE CICLISTICA LUPI 0 0 0 1 1 1 4

62 0 0 0 1 42 8 11

43 - GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA

71 PERIN Fabrizio GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 0 0 0 0 22 13 22

57 0 0 0 0 22 13 22

44 - BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL

85 LEO Simone BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL 6 13 26 1 1 0 0

47 6 13 26 1 1 0 0

45 - GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO

101 BRAVI Valentina GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 0 16 0 22 0 0 0

260 DALLA PIETA' Marisol GS MASERATI CADEO CARPANETO 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 23 0 22 0 0 0

46 - BREGANZE MILLENIUM

187 PASET Susan BREGANZE MILLENIUM 0 0 0 0 16 0 3

205 MARINETTO Ilaria BREGANZE MILLENIUM 0 0 0 0 6 3 7

248 CENCI Matilde BREGANZE MILLENIUM 0 0 0 0 0 9 0

44 0 0 0 0 22 12 10

47 - SCOTT LIBARNA XCO

184 GUICHARDAZ Sofia SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

198 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 0 1 0 16 0 0 0

293 BONETTO Carlo SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 0 3 0 2 0 0 0

364 LUNARDI Mattia SCOTT LIBARNA XCO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 24 0 18 0 0 0

48 - ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE

98 DE CANEVA Irene ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 19 0 19 0 0 0 0

38 19 0 19 0 0 0 0

49 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

118 MARANI Giada TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 11 11 0 0 0 9 0

277 ROSOLEN Alberto TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

358 CARRARO Nicolo TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

406 PERUCH Samuele TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

38 17 11 0 0 0 10 0

50 - U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA

180 VALENTINI Davide U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 4 1 13 1 0 0 0

182 ZANCANELLA Devid U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 1 1 9 1 7 0 0

38 5 2 22 2 7 0 0

51 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

190 VISINELLI RAFAEL ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

232 COLLEDANI Mirco ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 3 1 1 1 3 0 1

251 PODO Massimo ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 1 1 0 3 1

37 4 2 2 2 3 3 21
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52 - ASD TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO

105 GOTTARDI Cipriano ASD TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO 3 9 11 6 0 1 7

37 3 9 11 6 0 1 7

53 - BIKE CLUB 2000

108 SALMASI Ludovica BIKE CLUB 2000 0 0 26 9 0 0 0

35 0 0 26 9 0 0 0

54 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

110 GILIOLI SAMUELE Silla LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 5 0 0 16 0 13 0

34 5 0 0 16 0 13 0

55 - ASD G.S. MUSILE

111 NAN Matteo ASD G.S. MUSILE 11 0 22 0 0 0 0

33 11 0 22 0 0 0 0

56 - ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI

117 COLUCCINI Angelica ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

32 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

57 - ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO

191 BERNARDI Cristiano ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO 1 0 0 0 16 0 1

233 SCHIEVENIN Mattia ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO 2 0 7 0 1 0 0

316 STEFAN Tommaso ASD SINERGIE SOLIGO 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

31 4 0 7 0 18 0 2

58 - V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.

196 POLI Elia V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 1 1 0 1 13 1 0

214 ANTONI Filippo V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 1 1 11 1 0 0 0

31 2 2 11 2 13 1 0

59 - AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO

127 BORGHESI Letizia AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

60 - ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO

122 DANDREA Cristian ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 0 1 6 1 22 0 0

30 0 1 6 1 22 0 0

61 - GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A

121 MARANGON Paolo GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A 0 19 0 11 0 0 0

30 0 19 0 11 0 0 0

62 - MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM

131 COLLEDANI NADIR MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

63 - SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE

126 AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

64 - MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN

148 PACCAGNELLA Thomas MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

326 ASNICAR Riccardo MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

29 0 0 27 1 0 1 0

65 - A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004

143 BERTO Antonia A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 0 0 22 5 0 0 0

27 0 0 22 5 0 0 0

66 - G.C. SOSSANO 1975

141 SANTILLO Paride G.C. SOSSANO 1975 0 1 0 0 0 26 0

27 0 1 0 0 0 26 0

67 - S.C. CAVRIAGO

142 ZECCHINI Simone S.C. CAVRIAGO 0 9 0 7 0 11 0

27 0 9 0 7 0 11 0
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68 - INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE

175 MORO Nicolo' INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 4 1 13 1 0 2 0

315 GJINI Enea INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

383 BERTON Nicolo' INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

385 CIBIN Nicolo' INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

26 5 1 15 2 0 3 0

69 - POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA

144 VERRI Alice POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

26 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

70 - S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.

165 VILLA Matteo S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 0 16 0 7 0 0 0

336 VILLA Giacomo S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

361 FRIGERIO Davide S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 18 0 8 0 0 0

71 - TEAM LADY ZULIANI

153 ORO Angela TEAM LADY ZULIANI 0 0 0 0 19 7 0

26 0 0 0 0 19 7 0

72 - VELO JUNIOR NOVE

157 PIEROTTO MARCO Andrea VELO JUNIOR NOVE 0 0 5 0 19 1 0

25 0 0 5 0 19 1 0

73 - SC.COTTUR A.S.D.

159 DEL GALLO Enrico SC.COTTUR A.S.D. 2 1 7 1 11 0 2

24 2 1 7 1 11 0 2

74 - A.C. SERRAMAZZONI

220 GHIARONI Giacomo A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0 0 0 13 0 0 0

294 CABRI Sofia A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

306 TASSI Edoardo A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

394 INGRAMI Alessandro A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0

75 - ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM

164 ZOCCOLAN Emily ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 5 1 7 1 2 1 6

23 5 1 7 1 2 1 6

76 - SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM

188 SALVALAGGIO Giacomo SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

309 MONTI Giosue' SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0

77 - GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT

167 TEMPERONI Beatrice GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

78 - TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D.

275 CONCARI Amaranta TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

292 ALLODI Lorenzo TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

343 BENASSI Matteo TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

345 CONTI Emanuele TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

347 CONCARI Jader TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

362 ORLANDO Sebastiano TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

367 MEZZADRI Emma TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

368 VERONI Eleonora TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

369 LANZAFAME Lavinia TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

372 BENASSI Marco TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 19 0 3 0 0 0

79 - GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

230 LAZZARI Greta GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

263 BORTOLOTTI Simona GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

363 GRIMOD Mathieu GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

392 DI SCIUVA ROMINA Evelin GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

20 0 1 0 8 0 11 0

80 - LIBERTAS CERESETTO

195 MONTAGNESE Caterina LIBERTAS CERESETTO 9 2 0 0 0 0 6
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313 PICCINI Alejandro LIBERTAS CERESETTO 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

20 10 3 0 0 0 0 7

81 - S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA

211 PATUZZO Marianna S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 0 1 3 0 9 2 0

300 ZAGHI Alberto S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

384 FRACASSO Mattia S.C.D. FDB COLOGNA VENETA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

20 0 2 5 1 10 2 0

82 - SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON

183 SCHIAVO Leonardo SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 0 1 4 2 9 3 0

19 0 1 4 2 9 3 0

83 - SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP

225 ACUTI Maria SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

261 ZERBINATI Pietro SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

373 GOBBI Maurizio SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

84 - G.S. STABIUZZO

192 SORDON Andrea G.S. STABIUZZO 0 1 0 1 16 0 0

18 0 1 0 1 16 0 0

85 - ASD GIOMAS

257 AZZOLINA Alessandro ASD GIOMAS 5 1 0 1 0 0 0

302 PONTARA Elisa ASD GIOMAS 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

314 SEQUANI Andrea ASD GIOMAS 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

332 GIARETTA Alessio ASD GIOMAS 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

370 PETTENE Manuel ASD GIOMAS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

17 6 7 0 4 0 0 0

86 - BICIFESTIVAL

206 VANUZZO Emma BICIFESTIVAL 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

87 - BIKERS FOR EVER

210 BEAN Simone BIKERS FOR EVER 1 1 11 0 0 1 1

15 1 1 11 0 0 1 1

88 - V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA

254 VIERO Filippo V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 0 1 1 1 5 0 0

297 PASA Marco V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

341 PIZZATO Giorgio V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

14 1 3 3 2 5 0 0

89 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

281 PURIN Lorenzo G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

285 PECORARO Alberto G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

376 GIRARDON Sebastiano G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 2 3 2 1 1 1 1

90 - A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P.

325 BRAZZALE Lorenzo A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

351 PANOZZO Luca A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

352 DALLE CARBONARE Loris A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

386 DALLE RIVE Tommaso A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

405 ZANUSO Francesco A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 0 0 3 0 0 4 2

91 - S. C. CENE A. S. D.

238 NEMBRINI Diego S. C. CENE A. S. D. 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 - A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE

272 SEGALA Sara A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 0 1 0 0 0 5 0

338 ROSSI Martina A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

8 0 2 0 0 0 6 0

93 - CAPRIVESI

250 MANIA Samuele CAPRIVESI 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

8 1 0 0 0 0 4 3
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94 - SANDRIGO BIKE

256 LEONI Christian SANDRIGO BIKE 0 0 1 0 6 1 0

8 0 0 1 0 6 1 0

95 - S. C. FONTANAFREDDA

258 PETRIS ANGELO Matteo S. C. FONTANAFREDDA 1 0 6 0 0 0 0

7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0

96 - G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD

301 PAGLIARINO Fabio G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

397 SANFILIPPO Cristian G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

398 BOSIO Tommaso G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 0 4 0 2 0 0 0

97 - GS BORGONUOVO

278 DEL MEDICO Fabio GS BORGONUOVO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 - SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI

279 FIORENTINI Filippo SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 - VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM

289 LUNGHI Elisabetta VAL D'ENZA AKTIV TEAM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

100 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

323 CAVEZZAN Filippo CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

404 BUSETTO Mattias CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

101 - POGI TEAM GENERALI.

310 GREGORCIC NATAN POGI TEAM GENERALI. 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

102 - A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD

321 SCHIEDER SOFIA Marie A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

103 - AC F. BESSI CALENZANO

327 BONAFINI Edoardo AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

104 - ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINCENDI

317 EMMI Samuele ASD LIB.GRADISCA FRIULI ANTINCENDI 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

105 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO

324 MANZONI Damiano S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

106 - TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23

328 MUNARI Elia TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

107 - A.S.D. COOPERATORI

371 CAVATORTA Luca A.S.D. COOPERATORI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

375 IMMOVILLI Lorenzo A.S.D. COOPERATORI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

108 - ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA

388 GARBACCIO VALINA Alessandro ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

389 FOGLIA Tommaso ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

109 - CICLISTICA DRO

348 MARCHIORI Mirko CICLISTICA DRO 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
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110 - S.C. ROMANESE ASD

354 ARNOLDI Mattia S.C. ROMANESE ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

357 CARMINATI Mirko S.C. ROMANESE ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 - A.C.D. MONSELICE

407 MIOTTO Martino A.C.D. MONSELICE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

112 - BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I.

408 GIAROLA Michele BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I. 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

113 - BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D.

399 FERRARIO Gioele BUSTESE OLONIA A.S.D. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

114 - CICLI LUCCHINI

378 CARBONE Andrea CICLI LUCCHINI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

115 - RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN

380 RUNGGER Daniel RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

116 - U.C. CREMASCA

379 ZIPOLI Stefano U.C. CREMASCA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

117 - U.C. SOZZIGALLI

382 GHIRARDINI Giovanni U.C. SOZZIGALLI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

118 - Team

410 Nominativo Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


